## IRISH HERITAGE NIGHT

## 2020 SPONSORSHIP & PPLICATION

I would like to become a sponsor of the Smithtown Historical Society's Irish Heritage Night to be held March 16th, 2020. NAME/COMPANY: ADDRESS: FAX: E-MAIL PHONE: WHISPER SPONSORS—\$1,500 Your logo will be included on our Irish Heritage Night flier. Your name will be listed on the Irish Heritage Night's Placemat. Acknowledgment in the press release and on our website; sponsorship will be announced by performing musicians. GOLD SPONSORS—\$1.200 Your logo will be included on our Irish Heritage Night flier. Your name will be listed on the Irish Heritage Night's Placemat. Acknowledgment in the press release and on our website, and on a sign at the Drinks Table. SILVER SPONSORS—\$500 Your logo will be included on our Irish Heritage Night flier. Your name will be listed on the Irish Heritage Night's Placemat. Acknowledgment in the press release and on our website. **BRONZE SPONSORS—\$250** Your name and logo included on the Irish Heritage Night Placemat To secure the sponsorship of your choice, please mail the completed form at the following address: Smithtown Historical Society 239 Middle Country Road Smithtown, NY 11787 Please send checks made payable to the Smithtown Historical Society by March 9th, 2020. You can also pay by credit card. Visa \_\_\_ MasterCard \_\_\_Amex Card Number \_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date\_\_\_\_\_ CDC#\_\_\_\_ Name on Card Billing Address

## FOR INQUIRES:

Signature

phone: (631) 265-6768 or email: info@smithtownhistorical.org